
Hallenspielplan  Geismar, SH I  ( 203102 )
Schulweg
37083   Göttingen (OT Geismar)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.07.2023 15:30 VE F MTV Geismar 1 MTV Rosdorf 1 29:45

Sa. 19.08.2023 15:30

18:00

VE F

VE M

MTV Geismar 1

MTV Geismar 1

Northeimer HC 1

HSG Fuldata...lfsanger 1

16:32

29:35

So. 20.08.2023 11:00 VE MJC MTV Geismar 1 HSG Wesertal 1 (MJC) 41:33

So. 27.08.2023 16:00 WE MJA MTV Geismar 1 HSG Plesse-...erg e.V. 1 0:0

Sa. 02.09.2023 09:00 VE F/M
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

MTV Geismar 1 (M) MTV Geismar 2 (M) 0:0

Sa. 09.09.2023 09:00 VE M MTV Geismar 1 MTV Geismar 2 0:0

Sa. 23.09.2023 15:45

18:00

ROL F

LL M

MTV Geismar II

MTV Geismar

MTV Braunschweig II

HSG Plesse-...rg e.V. II

29:19

33:27

Sa. 21.10.2023 15:45

18:00

ROL F

LL M

MTV Geismar II

MTV Geismar

MTV Rosdorf III

HG ELM

48:12

23:34

Sa. 11.11.2023 19:15 ROL M MTV Geismar II HSG Oha II 30:25

Sa. 18.11.2023 14:00

15:45

18:00

RK WJE

LL F

LL M

MTV Geismar

MTV Geismar

MTV Geismar

JSG Duderst...olfshausen

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

TV Jahn Duderstadt II

3:19

25:24

38:19

Sa. 09.12.2023 13:45

15:45

RL F

LL F

MTV Geismar IV

MTV Geismar

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Schedeta...marshausen

18:21

25:14

So. 10.12.2023 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:15

17:00

RK MJC

ROL F

RL M

ROL M

RL F

MTV Geismar II

MTV Geismar II

MTV Geismar IV

MTV Geismar II

MTV Geismar III

MTV Rosdorf

SG Spanbeck...ingshausen

MTV Moringen II

Tuspo Weende

VSSG Sudershausen

35:43

29:13

31:16

36:24

23:21

Do. 22.02.2024 20:45 LL M MTV Geismar HSG Schonin...lar/Wiens. 27:28

Do. 29.02.2024 20:45 LL M MTV Geismar Northeimer HC II 31:27

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.03.2024 13:30

15:45

18:00

20:00

RL F

LL F

LL M

ROL M

MTV Geismar III

MTV Geismar

MTV Geismar

MTV Geismar II

MTV Seesen

HSG Langelsheim/Astf.

MTV Rosdorf

SG Spanbeck...ingshausen

21:20

34:30

37:25

25:30

Sa. 06.04.2024 13:30

15:45

18:00

ROL F

LL F

LL M

MTV Geismar II

MTV Geismar

MTV Geismar

Northeimer HC II

VfL Wolfsburg II

DJK BW Hildesheim

34:14

23:25

38:36

Sa. 27.04.2024 11:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

RL MJE

LL MJB

LL F

LL M

ROL F

MTV Geismar II

MTV Geismar

MTV Geismar

MTV Geismar

MTV Geismar II

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Langelsheim/Astf.

MTV Braunschweig

Sportfreund...47 e.V. II

HSG Schonin...lar/Wiens.

25:17

40:26

22:20

27:26

22:22


